
ATTACHMENT 3 
City of Santa Barbara 

Community Development Block Grant and Human Services 
APPLICATION SCHEDULE AND PROCESS 

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 

Month Event Date 

September Public Hearing on Community Needs Tuesday, Sept. 25,2012 

October Council Action on Application Tuesday, Oct. 16, 2012 

November 

Mandatory - Application Orientation and Technical 
Assistance Workshop (2 p.m. – 4 p.m.) 

David Gebhard Public Meeting Room 
Community Development Building 

630 Garden Street 

Friday, Nov. 2, 2012 

Application Available On-line Monday, Nov. 5, 2012 

December 

Applications Due 
LATE APPLICATIONS CANNOT BE SUBMITTED OR 

ACCEPTED – WEBSITE IS LOCKED AT 4:30 P.M. 
Friday, Dec. 14, 2012 

Applications available to CDHSC Monday, Dec. 17, 2012 

January – 
February 

Applicant Interviews Jan. 31, 2013; Feb. 5; Feb. 
7; Feb.12; Feb. 14; Feb. 19 

February 

CDHSC Meeting to Rank Applications Thursday, Feb. 21, 2013 

CDHSC Subcommittee Formulates Recommendations Tuesday, Feb. 26, 2013 

CDHSC Meeting to Vote on Recommendations Thursday, Feb. 28, 2013 

March 

Funding Recommendations Available to Public Monday, March 4, 2013 

Public Action Plan Public Notice Thursday, March 14, 2013 

Action Plan Draft Due and Public Review Starts Thursday, March 21, 2013 

City Council Public Hearing on Committee 
Recommendations  and Possible Council Action  

(6:00 p.m., Council Chambers) 

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 
(tentative) 

April 
Environmental Review Ongoing April 2013 

Action Plan Public Review Period Ends Thursday, April 18, 2013 

May Action Plan Due Friday, May 17, 2013 

June Execution of Contracts Ongoing June 2013 

July Contract Period July 1, 2013 – June 30, 2014 

 


